Mountainbike Trailcup Himmelbjerget 2021
Kngsvej 5 /09.05.2021-10.05.2021
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Boisen, Christoffer 000: 13:10.3
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TrailCup Himmelbjerget 00000: 111 (of 293)
000000: 10:04.4

oaoo: 00000: 19(of 38)
Ungdom 0000000: 11:03.4
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Stage 1 0:56.2 26 0:08.0 116  0:12.6 0:56.2 26 0:08.0 116  0:12.6
Stage 2 1:12.3 19 0:11.3 101  0:14.7 2:08.5 21 0:19.3 108  0:27.3
Stage 3 1:10.3 20 0:12.9 100 0:19.0 3:18.8 19 0:28.0 97 0:39.1
Stage 4 1:15.6 18 0:11.8 91 0:20.7 4:34.4 20 0:38.5 97 0:58.0
Stage 5 1:39.4 19 0:21.9 105  0:31.9 6:13.8 17 0:57.1 94 1:29.9
Stage 6 2:45.4 25 0:347 153  0:42.8 8:59.2 22 1271 109  2:12.0
Stage 7 1:53.1 21 0:21.0 144  0:27.1 10:52.3 24 1:47.8 118  2:37.2
Stage 8 1:08.6 15 0:09.4 90 0:14.8 12:00.9 20 1:55.6 112 2:52.0
Stage 9 1:09.4 19 0:121 100  0:15.6 13:10.3 19 2:06.9 111  3:05.9
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